CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
February 15, 2010

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 789,113.53

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 216,267.59
SEWER FUND $ 24,497.78
WATER FUND $ 483,508.87
MIS REPLACEMENT FUND $ 64.80
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 44,845.09
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND $ 127.74
PUBLIC BENEFITS FUND $ 3,279.83
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 16,5621.83

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE____ A / 154/ o




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/12/10

TIME: 09:31:

46

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl44’ and transact.ck_date=‘20100215 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09

FUND - 40 — OPERATING FUND
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PAGE NUMBER: 2

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/12/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 09:31:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’Gl44‘ and transact.ck date=/20100215 00:00:00.0007
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————m———wme———— VENDOR— s e — e DEPT-DIV = ————- DESCRIPTION—=—w——— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 57637 02/15/10 400 BANK OF AMERICA 063448 J MUNDER 0.00 185.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 783.76
105100 57638 02/15/10 8821 GARY BINDER 010613 REIMBURSEMENT TO GARY 0.00 40.00
105100 57639 02/15/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 250.00
105100 57638 02/15/10 79%4 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 2,466.20
105100 57639 02/15/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010210 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 1,659.20
105100 57639 02/15/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010501 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 15,757.35
105100 57639 02/15/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 507.00
105100 57639 02/15/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010920 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 487.50
105100 57639 02/15/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 1,965.00
105100 57639 02/15/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 1,287.50
105100 57639 02/15/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 053443 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 8,410.34
105100 57639 02/15/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 063447 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 7,690.34
105100 57639 02/15/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 133456 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 3,279.83
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 43,770.26
105100 57640 02/15/10 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010924 PLOW BOLTS 0.00 105.90
105100 57640 02/15/10 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010924 FLINK PLOW PARTS PER A 0.00 1,085.36
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,191.26
105100 57641 02/15/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GRAVE OPENING SERVICES 0.00 300.00
105100 57642 02/15/10 9022 ILLINOIS CENTURY NETWORK 010503 MONTELY PORT & BANDWIT 0.00 310.00
105100 57643 02/15/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 MAINTENENCE AGREEMENT 0.00 980.95
105100 57644 02/15/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 CARPET RUNNER SERVICE 0.00 13.60
105100 57644 02/15/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 CARPET RUNNER SERVICE 0.00 13.60
105100 57644 02/15/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 CARPET RUNNER SERVICE 0.00 13.60
105100 57644 02/15/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 0103921 CARPET RUNNER SERVICE 0.00 13.60
105100 57644 02/15/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 W. HAWTHORNE 0.00 14.15
105100 57644 02/15/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 W. HAWTHORNE 0.00 14.15
105100 57644 02/15/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 W. HAWTHORNE 0.00 14.15
105100 57644 02/15/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 W. HAWTHORNE 0.00 14.15
105100 57644 02/15/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER 0.00 13.65
105100 57644 02/15/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010821 325 SPENCER 0.00 13.65
105100 57644 02/15/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER 0.00 13.65
105100 57644 02/15/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER 0.00 13.65
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 165.60
105100 57645 02/15/10 150 COFFMAN TRUCK SALES 010924 PLOW PARTS PER ATTACHE 0.00 1,147.71
105100 57645 02/15/10 150 COFFMAN TRUCK SALES 010924 PLOW PARTS PER ATTACHE 0.00 270.04
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,417.75
105100 57646 02/15/10 151 COMED 010928 SVC 12/18-1/20/2010 0.00 3,201.75
105100 57647 02/15/10 5749 COMMUNICATIONS DIRECT 010613 STRAIGHT CABLE 0.00 89.585
105100 57648 02/15/10 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 MICROSOFT SOFTWARE SEL 0.00 452.01

105100 57648 02/15/10 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010613 QUOTE STJ3891 0.00 244.00




PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER -~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’Gl44‘ and tramsact.ck date=’20100215 00:00: 00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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DENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/12/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 09:31:46 CHECK REGISTER -~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl44’ and transact.ck date=’20100215 00:00:00. 000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09

FUND - 40 -~ OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——m———mmm—mm—— VENDOR~——m ==, DEPT-DIV = DESCRIPTIONw———=—
105100 57667 02/15/10 10649 GRAF TREE CARE 010922 HAZARDOUS TREE INSPECT
105100 57668 02/15/10 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PARTS

105100 57668 02/15/10 2013 GRAINGER 063448 PARTS

TOTAL CHECK

105100 57669 02/15/10 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010613 JAN PARTS/CGHS

105100 57669 02/15/10 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010924 JAN PARTS/CGHS

TOTAL CHECK

105100 57670 02/15/10 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 WATER AND EQUIPMENT FO
105100 57671 02/15/10 12659 YSAIS HUIZAR 011029 CN RAILWAY NOISE MITIG
105100 57672 02/15/10 6843 1L, STATE POLICE 010613 REPLENISH COST CENTER
105100 57673 02/15/10 6520 1LGISA 010504 2010 ILGISA MEMBERSHIP
105100 57674 02/15/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 JANUARY 2010 BILLING O
105100 57674 02/15/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 JANUARY 2010 BILLING O
105100 57674 02/15/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 JANUARY 2010 BILLING ©
105100 57674 02/15/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 JANUARY 2010 BILLING
105100 57674 02/15/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 JANUARY 2010 BILLING
105100 57674 02/15/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 JANUARY 2010 BILLING
105100 57674 02/15/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 A.S. DEPT - JAN 2010
105100 57674 02/15/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR
TOTAL CHECK

105100 57675 02/15/10 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010612 INVOICE INV48159
105100 57675 02/15/10 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010616 INVOICE# INV48159

TOTAL CHECK

105100 57676 02/15/10 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 010613 CORRECT CODE /BATTERIE
105100 57676 02/15/10 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 053443 CORRECT CODE /BATTERIE

TOTAL CHECK

105100 57677 02/15/10 568 JACOBSEN'S FLOWERS 010501 FUNERAL ARRANGEMENT -
105100 57678 02/15/10 2085 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD 010110 JAN CHGES
105100 57678 02/15/10 2085 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD 010613 JAN CHGES

TOTAL CHECK

105100 57679 02/15/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 JAN M/C CHGES~GONCHER (
105100 57679 02/15/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010924 M HARVEL

105100 57679 02/15/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010208 R MACKEY

105100 57679 02/15/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 093454 R MACKEY

105100 57679 02/15/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010502 L MARTIN

105100 57678 02/15/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010503 L MARTIN

105100 57679 02/15/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010510 L MARTIN

105100 57679 02/15/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 L PEREZ

105100 57679 02/15/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 L PEREZ

105100 57679 02/15/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010921 M RUDDICK
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PAGE NUMBER: 5

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/12/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA2L
TIME: 09:31:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’Gl44’ and transact.ck date=/20100215 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09

FUND ~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —=—————————m——— VENDOR— === e DEPT-DIV @ ———ee DESCRIPTION————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 57679 02/15/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER 0.00 217.07
105100 57679 02/15/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER 0.00 144.95
105100 57679 02/15/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER 0.00 41.94
105100 57679 02/15/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010210 JAN/MC CHGES ~MARTIN 0.00 472.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,630.74
105100 57680 02/15/10 10364 KANE CTY CHIEFS OF POLIC 010613 PRACTICAL HOMICIDE INV 0.00 990.00
105100 57681 02/15/10 12652 KAPLAN PAVING SOLUTIONS 010926 EZ STREET COLD PATCH T 0.00 1,458.00
105100 57682 02/15/10 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 010510 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 106.34
105100 57682 02/15/10 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 053443 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.64
105100 57682 02/15/10 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063447 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 265.62
105100 57683 02/15/10 12639 KIESLER'S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 ACCOUNT#L06518 0.00 3,%80.50
105100 57683 02/15/10 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 ACCOUNT#1.0651.8 0.00 2,986.20
105100 57683 02/15/10 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 ACCOUNT#LO06518 0.00 10,462.66
105100 57683 02/15/10 12639 KIESLER'S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 ACCOUNT#L06518 0.00 ~1,782.48
105100 57683 02/15/10 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 ACCOUNT#1.06518 0.00 1,451.52
105100 57683 02/15/10 12638 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 ACCOUNT#L06518 0.00 1,227.00
105100 57683 02/15/10 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 ACCOUNT#L06518 0.00 623.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 18,948.80
105100 57684 02/15/10 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010612 JAN INTERP CHAGRES 0.00 31.31
105100 57684 02/15/10 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 JAN INTERP CHAGRES 0.00 125.23
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 156.54
105100 57685 02/15/10 11340 1AW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIM HEARINGS RED LIG .00 281.25
105100 57685 02/15/10 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 RED LIGHT ADMIN HEARIN 0.00 225.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 506.25
105100 57686 02/15/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 063447 NYLON INSUL RNG TNG TE 0.00 7.35
105100 57686 02/15/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 063447 PHIL PAN HD SHT MTL SC 0.00 8.33
105100 57686 02/15/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 063447 PHIL PAN HD SHT MTL SC 0.00 11.21
105100 57686 02/15/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 063447 JOBBER/FRACT REGENCY D 0.00 13.75
105100 57686 02/15/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 063447 BLUE KOTE FLAP DISC 0.00 19.94
105100 57686 02/15/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 063447 NYLON CABLE TIES 0.00 20.22
105100 57686 02/15/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 063447 316 ST/ST HEX HD C/S 0.00 145.50
105100 57686 02/15/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 063447 316 ST/ST HEX NUT 0.00 84.80
105100 57686 02/15/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 063447 JOBBER/FRACT REGENCY D 0.00 20.01
105100 57686 02/15/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 063447 BLUE KOTE FLAP DISC 0.00 19.94
105100 57686 02/15/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 063447 JOBBER/FRACT REGENCY D 0.00 12.35
105100 57686 02/15/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 063447 JOBBER/FRACT REGENCY D 0.00 9.42
105100 57686 02/15/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 063447 NYLON INSUL RNG TNG TE 0.00 7.35
105100 57686 02/15/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 063447 NYLON CABLE TIES 0.00 5.62
105100 57686 02/15/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 010924 FREIGHT 0.00 17.36
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 403.15
105100 57687 02/15/10 11415 LAYNE-WESTERN 063447 WELL NO. 12 DRILLING P 0.00 336,546.00
105100 57687 02/15/10 11415 LAYNE-WESTERN 063447 WELL NO. 12 DRILLING P 0.00 106,155.00

0.00 442,701.00

TOTAL CHECK



PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/12/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 09:31:46 ° CHECK REGISTER -~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G1l44‘ and transact.ck date='20100215 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/0¢9

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——wm———mm—————= VENDOR-——m ——mm e DEPT-DIV ~~ e———- DESCRIPTION~m——mm—m— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 57688 02/15/10 11415 LAYNE-WESTERN 28 REFUND OF HYDRANT METE 0.00 46.83
105100 57689 02/15/10 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011028 REVIEW AND PREPARE FIL 0.00 1,372.40
105100 57689 02/15/10 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 WEST CHICAGO DUI 0.00 4,008.83
105100 57689 02/15/10 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 WEST CHICAGO PROSECUTI 0.00 3,175.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,556.73
105100 57690 02/15/10 9600 MARZIANI ENTERPRISES 28 444 CHARLES 0.00 5,000.00
105100 57690 02/15/10 9600 MARZIANI ENTERPRISES 28 444 CHARLES 0.00 4,800.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,800.00
105100 57691 02/15/10 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 010924 HOSES FOR 621 CASE LOA 0.00 105.02
105100 57692 02/15/10 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010921 JAN CHGES/PARTS 0.00 188.73
105100 57692 02/15/10 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063448 JAN CHGES/PARTS 0.00 591.51
105100 57692 02/15/10 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063448 JAN CHGES/PARTS 0.00 151.81
105100 57692 02/15/10 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063447 JAN CHGES/PARTS 0.00 106.17
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,038.22
105100 57693 02/15/10 12661 MCGRAW-HILL COMPANIES 083453 AD FOR BID NOTICE FOR 0.00 660.00
105100 57694 02/15/10 11900 MCPC COMPUTER PRODUCTS & 010503 WEBSENSE WEB FILTER MA 0.00 2,246.00
105100 57694 02/15/10 11900 MCPC COMPUTER PRODUCTS & 010502 ANNUAL SERVER MAINTENA 0.00 120.00
105100 57694 02/15/10 11900 MCPC COMPUTER PRODUCTS & 010503 ANNUAL SERVER MAINTENA 0.00 7,695.00
105100 57694 02/15/10 11900 MCPC COMPUTER PRODUCTS & 010504 ANNUAL SERVER MAINTENA 0.00 201.00
105100 57694 02/15/10 11900 MCPC COMPUTER PRODUCTS & 010612 ANNUAL, SERVER MAINTENA 0.00 240.00
105100 57694 02/15/10 11800 MCPC COMPUTER PRODUCTS & 063447 ANNUAIL SERVER MAINTENA 0.00 444.00
105100 57694 02/15/10 11900 MCPC COMPUTER PRODUCTS & 073452 HP LD4200 DIGITAL SIGN 0.00 64.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,010.80
105100 57695 02/15/10 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 0103926 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTEN 0.00 206.00
105100 57695 02/15/10 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 STREET LIGHT REPAIRS O 0.00 413.61
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 619.61
105100 57696 02/15/10 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 HYDRATED LIME DELIVERY 0.00 3,067.21
105100 57697 02/15/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010921 sve 12/24-1/23/2010 0.00 53.31
105100 57697 02/15/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010920 sve 12/24-1/23/2010 0.00 174.35
105100 57697 02/15/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010924 SVC 12/24-1/23/2010 0.00 202.52
105100 57697 02/15/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010925 SVC 12/24~1/23/2010 0.00 55.29
105100 57697 02/15/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 053442 SVC 12/24-1/23/2010 0.00 86.13
105100 57697 02/15/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 053443 SVC 12/24-1/23/2010 0.00 147.98
105100 57697 02/15/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063447 SVC 12/24-1/23/2010 0.00 253.07
105100 57697 02/15/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063448 SvC 12/24-1/23/2010 0.00 82.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,055.64
105100 57698 02/15/10 10870 NORTH AMERICAN SALT COMP 010926 ROCK SALT, BULK - TO B 0.00 1,803.81
105100 57699 02/15/10 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE# 128965 0.00 100.00

105100 57700 02/15/10 7311 NOTARY PUBLIC ASSOC OF I 010613 NOTARY PUBLIC APPLICAT 0.00 45.00



PAGE NUMBER: 7

DPENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/12/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 09:31:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl44’ and transact.ck_date=’20100215 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———w———mm————— VENDOR——=w m——m— e DEPT-DIV ~ ——mee DESCRIPTION-——-—= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 57700 02/15/10 7311 NOTARY PUBLIC ASSOC OF I 010613 NOTARY APPLICATION FOR 0.00 45.00
105100 57700 02/15/10 7311 NOTARY PUBLIC ASSOC OF I 010613 NOTARY PUBLIC APPLICAT 0.00 45.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00C 135.00
105100 57701 02/15/10 8823 PATRICK O'NEIL 010613 GYM MEMBERSHIP REIMBUR 0.00 400.00
105100 57702 02/15/10 5759 CDBH/PAHCS II 010616 PHYSICAL, POST-OFFER - 0.00 95.50
105100 57703 02/15/10 12385 PARENT PETROLEUM 010613 DRUMS OF OIL FOR VEHIC 0.00 352.45
105100 57703 02/15/10 12385 PARENT PETROLEUM 010924 DRUMS OF OIL FOR VEHIC 0.00 652.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,004.95
105100 57704 02/15/10 12378 PATLIN INCORPORATED 010925 MISC. SHOP SUPPLIES PE 0.00 358.14
105100 57705 02/15/10 12616 PAUL DOWDLE 010501 CONTRACTED SERVICES - 0.00 192.00
105100 57706 02/15/10 12649 MEAGAN PERRY 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR GYM 0.00 324.00
105100 57707 02/15/10 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010110 REIMBUSEMENT OF PETTY 0.00 33.37
105100 57707 02/15/10 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 0106510 REIMBUSEMENT OF PETTY 0.00 0.88
105100 57707 02/15/10 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 011210 REIMBUSEMENT OF PETTY 0.00 31.50
105100 57707 02/15/10 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 093454 REIMBUSEMENT OF PETTY 0.00 6.59
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 72.34
105100 57708 02/15/10 12522 PEDRC PORCAYO 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,500.00
105100 57708 02/15/10 4861 962-PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION 010925 ACETYLENE AND OXYGEN C 0.00 299.98
105100 57710 02/15/10 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010921 JAN PARTS/SUPPLIES 0.00 712.00
105100 57710 02/15/10 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010824 JAN PARTS/SUPPLIES 0.00 234.192
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 $46.19
105100 57711 02/15/10 6556 REX RADIATOR & WELDING C 010924 READIATOR REPAIRS 621 0.00 1,395.00
105100 57712 02/15/10 10034 RYAN HERCO PRODUCTS 063448 MISC. REPAIR PARTS - I 0.00 29.05
105100 57712 02/15/10 10034 RYAN HERCO PRODUCTS 063448 MISC. REPAIR PARTS - I 0.00 216.01
105100 57712 02/15/10 10034 RYAN HERCC PRODUCTS 063448 MISC REPAIR PARTS -~ IN 0.00 16.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 261.86
105100 57713 02/15/10 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 053443 STATE SAFETY INSPECTIO 0.00 31.00
105100 57713 02/15/10 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 063447 STATE SAFETY INSPECTIO 0.00 31.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 62.00
105100 57714 02/15/10 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010612 JAN CHARGES 0.00 9.47
105100 57714 02/15/10 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010613 JAN CHARGES 0.00 19.87
105100 57714 02/15/10 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 063447 JAN CHARGES 0.00 145.58
105100 57714 02/15/10 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010613 JAN CHARGES 0.00 142.55
105100 57714 02/15/10 8700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010924 JAN CHARGES 0.00 145.58
105100 57714 02/15/10 9700 SAM‘S CLUB/GECF 010920 JAN CHARGES 0.00 72.73
105100 57714 02/15/10 8700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 063448 JAN CHARGES 0.00 72.79
105100 57714 02/15/10 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010615 JAN CHARGES 0.00 129.78

0.00 39.75

105100 57714 02/15/10 9700 SAM‘'S CLUB/GECF 010616 JAN CHARGES
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PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/12/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 09:31:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl44‘ and transact.ck date='20100215 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——=wm———m———m——e VENDOR~——=  —— s —mo— DEPT-DIV ~ ~——=- DESCRIPTION~————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 57714 02/15/10 8700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010616 JAN CHARGES 0.00 148.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 926.96
105100 57715 02/15/10 3420 SECRETARY OF STATE CONFI 010613 ADDENDUM TO REQUISITIO 0.00 100.00
105100 57716 02/15/10 12658 JALIL A SIDDIQUL 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 500.00
105100 57717 02/15/10 12418 STATE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT 010921 STOCK LUBE 0.00 212.88
105100 57718 02/15/10 11175 STATE POLICE SERVICES FU 010613 PAYMENT FOR 480 HOUR B 0.00 2,527.74
105100 57718 02/15/10 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 010821 JAN PARTS CHGES 0.00 564.16
105100 57719 02/15/10 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 053443 JAN PARTS CHGES 0.00 97.92
105100 57719 02/15/10 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 063448 JAN PARTS CHGES 0.00 91.97
105100 57719 02/15/10 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 063447 JAN PARTS CHGES 0.00 44.50
105100 57719 02/15/10 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 010924 JAN PARTS CHGES 0.00 90.12
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 888.67
105100 57720 02/15/10 10995 SUBURBAN BUILDING OFFICI 011029 SUBURBAN BUILDING OFFI 0.00 410.00
105100 57721 02/15/10 527 TESTING SERVICE CORPORAT 063447 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERI 0.00 2,967.00
105100 57722 02/15/10 12202 TEXOR 01 5001 GALS GASOHOL 0.00 10,845.72
105100 57722 02/15/10 12202 TEXOR 01 1998 GLAS BIODIESEL 0.00 4,669.92
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,515.64
105100 57723 02/15/10 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 053443 FEBRUARY 2010 UTILITY 0.00 874.99